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2011-2012

BRITANNIA BRUINS
SENIOR GIRLS TIER I ROSTER

Name

Angie Banh
Ashley dela Cruz Yip
Karen Li (Captain)
Naomi Morcilla
Kini Do

Jen Carpio

JoJo Crossley
Becky Fernandez
Jilliane Vina
Amanda Young
Helen Wilson

Head Coach:
Asst Coach:

Managers:

Position Height
G 52"
G 5'5"
G 5'3"
G 5'5"
G 5'5"

G/F 57"
G/F 5'10"
P 6'1"
G 5'6"
G/F 5'8"

P 511"

Mr. Mike Evans
Mr. Trevor Stokes

Wendy Lin
Sally Zhao

Grade

11
11
12
10
11
12
12
12
11
10
11



